SCHOOL
Central High
Central High
Central High
District Wide
District Wide
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Lakewood
Lester Park

FIRST NAME

Ellen

John & Kathy
John

Terence
Stacy

Mr. & Mrs.
Elizabeth

Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.

Mr. & Mrs.
Susan

Ann

Timothy
Daniel

Darrel & Tracy
Mr. & Mrs.

Community Support

DONATIONS

LAST NAME/ORG.

Mielke Electric Works

RESTRICTION
DECA

Northern Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeons PA DECA

Ordean Foundation
ConAgra Foods
General Mills
Anderson
Bray
Christensen
Churchill
Coffin

Leek

Miller

Nelson
Neustel

Northern Restorative Services

Tesch

Velner
Wasson
Weiske
Ongaro

Baker

Dinan

East PTSA
Wells Fargo
Grandma's Inc.

DECA

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Robotics Program
Harp for Orchestra
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Harp for Orchestra
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Harp for Orchestra
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
Harp for Orchestra
Robotics Program
Robotics Program
None

None

Total

AMOUNT
100.00
50.00
350.00
560.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
150.00
50.00
3500.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
95.00
872.85
7367.85



