## DONATIONS

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	<b>AMOUNT</b>
Central High		Mielke Electric Works	DECA	100.00
Central High		Northern Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeons PA	DECA	50.00
Central High		Ordean Foundation	DECA	350.00
District Wide		ConAgra Foods	Child Nutrition	560.00
District Wide		General Mills	Child Nutrition	40.00
East High	Ellen	Anderson	Robotics Program	50.00
East High	John & Kathy	Bray	Harp for Orchestra	50.00
East High	John	Christensen	Robotics Program	150.00
East High	Terence	Churchill	Robotics Program	50.00
East High	Stacy	Coffin	Harp for Orchestra	3500.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Leek	Robotics Program	50.00
East High	Elizabeth	Miller	Robotics Program	100.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Nelson	Robotics Program	100.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Neustel	Harp for Orchestra	100.00
East High		Northern Restorative Services	Robotics Program	50.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Tesch	Robotics Program	200.00
East High	Susan	Velner	Robotics Program	100.00
East High	Ann	Wasson	Robotics Program	50.00
East High	Timothy	Weiske	Robotics Program	250.00
East High	Daniel	Ongaro	Robotics Program	100.00
East High	Darrel & Tracy	Baker	Harp for Orchestra	100.00
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Dinan	Robotics Program	50.00
East High		East PTSA	Robotics Program	250.00
Lakewood	Community Support	Wells Fargo	None	95.00
Lester Park		Grandma's Inc.	None	872.85
			Total	7367.85